City of Bridgeport, Connecticut
INLAND WETLANDS AND WATERCOURSES AGENCY

ROOM 206 - 45 LYON TERRACE
BRIDGEPORT, CONNECTICUT 06604
TELEPHONE: (203} 576-7222

BILL FINCH
Mayor
THE INLAND WETLANDS WATERCOURSES AGENCY
CITY OF BRIDGEPORT
MEETING DATES SCHEDULED FOR 2015
(Applications must be submitted by the 15 of the month)
January 26 - Monday July 27 - Monday
February 23 - Monday August 31 - Monday
March 30 - Monday September 28 - Monday
April 27 - Monday October 26 - Monday
May 26 - Tuesday November 30 - Monday
June 29 - Monday December ~ (None Scheduled)

Monday - January 25, 2016

NOTE: The IWWA Meeting begins at 6:00 P.M. The P & Z Meeting begins
at 6:45 P.M. Meetings will be held in Common Council
Chambers.

* Meetings are subject to change
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